Jamia Sr Sec Schools, JMI, New Delhi-110025
Examination Schedule for the Session 2018-19

DATE

DAY

CLASSIX

BIO./HINDI LIT./URDU
24/09/2018 | Monday |MATHS ol gt
o MATHS. /HISTORY/SOCIO./A
25/09/2018 Tuesday MATHS RABIC
26/09/2018 | Wednesday |ISLAMIAT/HINDU ETHICS ~ |ELEMENTARY URDU
27/09/2018 | Thursday ELE. URDU/ HINDI -B ENGLISH
, . CHEM., B. STDS./ HOME SC./
28/09/2018 Friday  |ENGLISH B ARTSREASIAN
PHY./ACCOUNTS./POL.
01/10/2018 | Monday QGkal, SEIRGE sc /G/EOG /ISLAM/FC STDS
03/10/2018 | Wednesday |SOCIAL SCIENCE X];EHS'/HISTORY/SOCIO'/AR
COMPUTER
04/10/2018 Thursday ' ENGLISH SCIENCE/ECONOMICS
05/10/2018 Friday |ELE. URDU/ HINDI -B ENGLISH
./ B.STDS./ H .
08/10/2018 | Monday SCIENCE EHE};\/’[FQ;IES;SDIE\JQ OHE Eh
PHY./ACCOUNTS./POL.
09/10/2018 | Tuesday |SCIEN
/10/ uesday il SC./GEOG./ISLAMIC STDS.
10/10/2018 | Wednesday ISLAMIAT/HINDU ETHICS
11/10/2018 | Thufsday |ADV.URDU/ HINDI-A ISLAMIAT/HINDU ETHICS :
, BIO./HINDI LIT./URDU
12/10/2018 Frida . 1-A
e ¥ 5 A BT EIND LIT./M.M. & W.T./ M & S
COMPUTER
15/10/2018 | Monda
5/10/2 d SCIENCE/ECONOMICS [ A1 ~
] (
| E g ae B
Principal PrirtCipal Pringipal
| -
JSSS SAHSSS JGESS



